N Sandbeig

Headset USB-C Controller, 1.5m
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If you have a headset with a 4-pole MiniJack you can connect the headset with this
smart adapter cable to the USB-C port in your device. Buit-in controller buttons to
manage the volume control as well as muting the speakers and microphone
respectively. With 1.5 metres cable.

www.sandberg.world

SANDBERG A/S - BREGNERODVE] 133D - 3460 BIRKER@D - DANIA - CVR/VAT: DK14569596 - sandberg.world


https://sandberg.world
https://www.facebook.com/Sandberg.world/
https://x.com/sandberg_it
https://sandberg.world
https://sandberg.world

Sandberg Headset USB-C Controller, 1.5m

Dane techniczne

Cable length: 1.5 metres
Connectors: 1 x MiniJack 4-pole female, 1 x USB-C male

Pomoc techniczna i pobieranie:
https://sandberg.world/support/headset-usb-c-controller-15m
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’.: Informacje o opakowaniu

= Wymiary

1 Headset USB-C Controller with 1.5m cable

Wysokos¢ (cm)
Szerokosé (cm)
Glebokosé (cm)
Masa (g)

Produkt
5,30
1,70
0,80

25,00

Opakowanie
16,30
8,00
2,00
52,00

www.sandberg.world/product/headset-usb-c-controller-15m
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